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ALSO SHOWING: 4
Birdsong in Brushstrokes: The Art of Sharén Riebold

"\ Flora in Stone:A Botanical Journey by Jesse Ensling
Immersive dance by Movemento

307 Old Main St, South Yarmouth | www.cultural-center.org | 508-394-7100



EXHIBITION PROGRAMMING

Yoga with Marnie
Wednesdays & Fridays

Sound Bath Meditation with Nancy
First & third Fridays

Sketching Bootcamp with Gabe
Saturday, March 1

Lightship Basket Cuff Workshop
Saturday, Mar 1

The Faces of the American Revolution
Sunday, Mar 2

Surface Decoration with Holly Heaslip
Monday, Mar 3

Back in the Kitchen with Joe:
Saffron & Seafood with Joe Cizynski
Tuesday, Wednesday, Friday, Mar 4, 5, 7

Fearless Flavors with Amy:
Saj Bread, Baba Ganoush, & Labne
Saturday, Mar 8

Handbuilding for Beginners
with Holly Heaslip
8 Wednesdays, Mar 12-May 7

Handbuilding 2.0: Independent
Study with Holly Heaslip
8 Wednesdays, Mar 12-May 7

Art Journaling for Self-Care
with Cindy Laflash
3 Wednesdays, Mar 12-26

Delicious Journeys with Aoife
Clancy: Dinner in the Blue Zone
Thursday, Mar 13

fresh for 2 02 5

Rocking Country Dance Party!
with the Kerosene Heater Band
Friday, Mar 14

Blue Grass & Beyond

with Mandolin Extraordinaire
Ethan Setiawan & Fine Ground
Saturday, Mar 15

Baking with Chris & Paul:
Great British Baking, Part I
Saturday, Mar 15

Blue Grass & Beyond with
Mandolin Extraordinaire Ethan
Setiawan & Fine Ground
Saturday, Mar 15

Loosen Up! A Watercolor Workshop
with Lisa Goren
Saturday, Mar 15

March Jazz Jam Cape Cod
hosted by Bart Weisman
Sunday, Mar 16

Adventures in Handbuilt Ceramics
8 Thursdays, Mar 20-May 8

Dance Party with SummerTown!
Friday, Mar 21

Dawna Hammers: “Songs for My Father”
Sunday, Mar 23

Tom DiMenna: Story Songs of the 70s
Friday, Mar 28

Fearless Flavors with Amy:
Kibbeh Two Ways!
Saturday, Mar 29

For details and booking go to: www.cultural-center.org/education



